
Aetna Better Health of Oklahoma Provider Engagement 

Representatives Physical Health 

Email Provider Relations: abhokproviderengagement@aetna.com 

Name Email/Phone FQHC Health System/Large Providers Counties 

Jared Archie 
(405)541-8688 

jared.archie@aetna.com   

Caring Hands 
Healthcare Center & 

East central Oklahoma 
Family Health Center 

Access Care (CIN), Mercy & 
Oklahoma Heart Hospital 

(Backup) 

Grant, Kay, Garfield, Noble, 
Payne, Lincoln, Okfuskee, 
Hughes, Creek, Pawnee, 

Osage, Okmulgee, 
Pittsburgh, Pottawatomie, 

Seminole, McIntosh, 
Muskogee & Washington 

Jesse Cruz 
(580)727-5219   

cruzj8@aetna.com 

Panhandle Counseling 
and Health Center, 
Great Salt Plains & 

Fairfax/Robert Clark 
Family Health Center 

Xpress Wellness, Hillcrest/Utica 
Park & Integris   

Out of State, Cimarron, 
Texas, Beaver, Harper, 

Woods, Alfalfa, Ellis, 
Woodward, Major, Roger 

Mills & Dewey 

Deiona Looney 
(405)922-1476 

looneyd@aetna.com 

South Central Medical 
and Resource Group, 

Central Oklahoma 
Family medical Center, 
Family Health Services 
of Southern Oklahoma, 

Kiamichi Family 
Medical Center & 

Pushmataha Family 
Medical Center 

SSM 

Carter, Love, McClain, 
Garvin, Murray, Pontotoc, 

Cleveland, Coal, Johnston, 
Marshall, Atoka, Bryan, 

Choctaw, Pushmataha & 
McCurtain 

Tia Philpot 
(918)889-2962 

PhilpotT@aetna.com 

Morton Comprehensive 
Health Services & 

Community Health 
Connection 

St. Francis Tulsa & Washita 

Jade Mitchell 
(405)826-0745   

mitchellj3@aetna.com   
Variety Care 

Just Kids Pediatrics, Elara Caring 
(SNF), Therapitas/One Therapy 
Network, Bethany Children's & 

Oklahoma Heart Hospital 

Oklahoma & Logan 

Regina Brandt 
(918)935-1380   

BrandtR1@aetna.com 

Arkansas Verdigris 
Valley Health Centers, 
Route 66 Health Clinic 

& Sigler Health, and 
Wellness Center 

OSU &, St John/Ascension   

Nowata, Craig, Ottawa, 
Delaware, Mayes, Rogers, 

Wagoner, Cherokee, Adair, 
Sequoyah, Leflore, Latimer 

& Haskell 

Justin Smith 
(405)978-4569 

SmithJ5@aetna.com 

Community Health 
Centers of Oklahoma 

(aka Mary Mahoney) & 
Shortgrass Community 

Health Center 

OU & LifeCare (back up/assist) 

Blaine, Custer, Beckham, 
Washita, Greer, Kiowa, 

Harmon, Jackson, Tilman, 
Caddo, Canadian, 

Comanche, Cotton, Grady, 
Stephens, Jefferson & 

Kingfisher 

Karen Green 
(405)309-7844    

GreenK5@aetna.com 
Lawton Community 

Health Center 
LifeCare   
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Aetna Better Health of Oklahoma Provider Engagement 

Representatives Behavioral Health 

Email Provider Relations: abhokproviderengagement@aetna.com 

Name Email/Phone FQHC & CCBHC Health System/Large Providers Counties 

Aneesah Evans 
(405)819-1782 

EvansA4@aetna.com   

Hope Community 
Services, North 

Care/Variety Care (BH), 
Red Rock, Central 

Oklahoma CMH and 
Substance Abuse 

Service Center, Jim 
Taliaferro Community 
Mental Health Center, 

Community Health 
Centers of Oklahoma 
(aka Mary Mahoney) 

Great Salt Plains, 
Panhandle Counseling 

and Health Center & 
Shortgrass Community 

Health Center 

Integris & SSM 

Cimarron, Texas, Beaver, 
Harper, Woods, Alfalfa, 
Major, Woodward, Ellis, 

Dewey, Blaine, Roger 
Mills, Custer, Canadian, 
Oklahoma, Cleveland, 

McClain, Grady, 
Stephens, Jefferson, 
Cotton, Comanche, 

Caddo, Washita, Kiowa, 
Tillman, Jackson, 
Harmon, Greer & 

Beckham 

Kelley Dehnhardt 
(918)889-2381 

kelley.dehnhardt@aetna.com 

Lighthouse Behavioral 
Health Services, 

CREOKS, Carl Albert 
Community Mental 

Health, Green County 
Behavioral Health 
Services & Morton 

Comprehensive Health 
Services 

St. Francis & OU 

Wagoner, Cherokee, 
Adair, Muskogee, 

Sequoyah, McIntosh, 
Haskell, Pittsburg, 
Latimer, Leflore, 

McCurtain, Pushmataha, 
Atoka, Bryan, Hughes, 

Seminole, Pottawatomie, 
Garvin, Murray, Carter, 

Love, Marshall, Johnston, 
Coal, Pontotoc & 

Choctaw 

Arleta Barnes 
(918)350-2733 

BarnesA4@aetna.com 

Counseling & Recovery 
Services of Oklahoma, 

Grand Lake Mental 
Health Center, 

Northwest Center for 
Behavioral Health, 
Family & Children's 

Services, Inc, Arkansas 
Verdigris Valley Health 
Centers Caring Hands 

Healthcare Center 

OSU & Hillcrest 

Grant, Garfield, 
Kingfisher, Kay, noble, 
Logan, Payne, Lincoln, 
Pawnee, Osage, Creek, 
Okfuskee, Okmulgee, 

Nowata, Craig, Ottawa, 
Delaware, Mayes, Rogers, 

Tulsa & Washington 
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